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WX1  CUHK EMBA Alumni Association DBT &AM KZEMBAR & & HES B
WX2 Nomura - Ryujin

WX3 Allianz Racing Team

WX4  Bank of America Bulls - Blue Team

WX5  Bank of America Bulls - Red Team

WX6 BlackRock Dragon Boat - Team BLACK

WX7  BlackRock Dragon Boat - Team ROCK

WX8 HSBC rOARing Lions - Stitt

WX9 HSBC rOARing Lions - Stephen

WX10 Reed Smith Richards Butler LLP Dragon Boat Team
WX11 Black Sheep Cheeseburgers

WX12 Black Sheep Hot Fudge Sundaes

WX13 Wong Tung Architects DBT = Z 2 Z20MEE A
WX14 OKX

WX15 BNP Paribas Dragon Boat Green

WX16 BNP Paribas Dragon Boat White

WX17 CDNIS Flying Canucks

WX18 Pru Dragons 1

WX19 Pru Dragons 2

WX20 HSBC Commercial Banking

WX21 Swiss Dragons

WX22 Hang Seng Bank Dragon Boat Team B4 $R1THEAT X
WX23 UBS

WX24 HSBC Prudent Paddlers

WX25 BOCI Dragon Boat Team F R PR EE /5

WX26 Deacons Dragon BYIT12EM1T

WX27 Anglo-Eastern Dragon Boat Team

WX28 K.Wah International Dragon Boat Team 52 ZEBlIFREE AT
WX29 Bloomberg

WX30 Richemont Dragonboat Team FEZEEE A5

WX31 DLA Piper Hong Kong Dragon Boat Team EXZEE{REM SR F5PTRERT B
WX32 APG ROAR
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WX33 JobsDragonBoat by SEEK

WX34 Darkness Fighters Dragon Boat Team R, 1+2<BB A BEAH
WX35 SFC Dragon 55 &A8e

WX36 Natixis Purple Dragon

WX37 Dragon Advocates A KIEEM N EHEAT

WX38 Towngas Dragon Boat Team /&SR BEAT K

WX39 Exchange Paragon &A&XR 5P BEaA

WX40 Exchange Legion &EX ZFT BERE

WX41 N.T.N #FILEEATBX

WX42 HKMA £EF

WX43 The Flying Kiwis

WX44 Dutch Dragons

WX45 Lee Kum Kee Dragon Boat Team Z=£R5CRE Ak

WX46 Immigration Dragon Boat Team AIZZE75EREEA T

WX47 Police Dragon Boat Team ZEERFEM S

WX48 Jardine Sports Association

WX49 Egg Tart Express

WX50 Hong Kong Customs & Excise Dragon Boat Team &2 /ERREMN
WX51 Civil Aid Service Dragon Boat Team ERZ&BxEE Tk

WX52 Hong Kong Auxiliary Police Force DBT & A #HBN LR EE AT B
WX53  Auxiliary Medical Service Dragon Boat Team EZEE#HBN B EE AT
WX54 DBS RED Dragons - Black £ BER1T L N FREE

WX55 JPMorganChase Legends TRIDENT

WX56 JPMorganChase Legends HELIOS

WX57 HKAAsEBEEEE

WX58 Ark - Boat Tenacity

WX59 The Bank of East Asia BRERER1T

WX60 SPCCAA Dragon Boat Team ER{R#EFE L PR K G BEAT B
WX61 Tai Tam Tigers - Black

WX62 Tai Tam Tigers - Orange

WX63 Chinese International School Alumni Dragon Boat Team ;EEREAH
WX64 DBS RED Dragons - White £ EER1T T A FREE
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WX65
WX66
WX68
WX69
WX70
WX71
WX72
WX73
WX74
WX75
WX76

Seagods

Sea Cuke Dragon

CSDSA Dragon Boat Team I BB S eI
HSBC rOARing Lions - Simba
Merdeka Paddlers

Rabo Rabble

Morgan Stanley Black
Morgan Stanley Red
Morgan Stanley Blue
Morgan Stanley White

AlA BILLION
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